DISTRICT
NUMBER
20
12
14
RE 6
R1
RE 11J
R2
C20
RE 1
RE 9
28J
10 JT
29J
R-5
100J
RE 2J
RE 82
RE 10J
27J
RE 2J
RE 4
R6J
32J
RJ 1
RE 1
26JT

12
RE-5
11
RE 1
RE 1
RE 1J

x X | x |x | x

49 JT
26J
C7
50 J

RE2J
RE 1

DISTRICT NAME

ACADEMY

Adams 12-(Adams 12 Five Star Schools)
Adams County School District 14
Aguilar

AKRON

ALAMOSA

ARICKAREE
ARRIBA-FLAGER

ASPEN

AULT- Highland

Aurora

BAYFIELD

BENNET

Bethune

BIG SANDY

BOULDER VALLEY
Branson

BRIGGSDALE

BRIGHTON

BRUSH

Buffalo- MERINO
BURLINGTON

BYERS

CALHAN

CANON CITY

Center

CHERRY CREEK
CHEYENNE MOUNTIAN
CHEYENNE WELLS
COLORADO SPRINGS
CREEDE

CRIPPLE CREEK - Victor
Crowley County - Ordway
CSI - Early Colleges Aurora
CSI - Early College Douglas County
CSI - Fort Collins CEC

CSI - New Legacy Charter
CSI - The Pinicle HS

De Beque School District
DEER TRAIL

DEL NORTE

DELTA

DENVER

DOLORES COUNTY
Douglas county - CASTLE ROCK

Reimbursement

AR VoRR VR Vo RE VR VoulR Vo RE VR Vo Vo R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo RE Vo Vol Vo REVARE VoRR Vo R VR E VolRE Vo Ve RE VR Vo Vo RE VAR Vo R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo RE Vo RE VoRIE Vo R Ve REVoTRE Vo R Ve REVoTIE Vo R Vo RE Vo R Vol

461,418
1,706,583
127,609
22,516
35,522
81,759
8,183
26,638
73,430
45,723
959,474
149,603
3,303
1,535
27,176
1,658,758
53,439
29,226
448,856
56,078
45,566
8,728
12,286
80,020
151,352
15,017
1,979,137
160,807
22,188
673,914
4,168
35,604
43,094
36,298
65,172
53,321
451
35,464
926
274,504
1,573,385
25,538
924,969



9R
RE 1
RE 50J

R1
RE 2
200
22

R3
49
RE 3

R 4J
RE 2J
RE 3
RE 2
C 113
RE 1

RE 1J

RE 2J
RE 1
R 23
RE 3
RE 3
RE 1J
RE 1
RJ 3
11JT
R1
RE 5J
RE 1
RE 23
RE 3
RE 88
R1
RE 2
R1
RE 2
RE 1
38
RJ4
RE 4J

DURANGO

EADS

EAGLE

East Grand - GRANBY
East Otero- LA JUNTA
EATON

Elbert

ELLICOTT

Elizabeth
ENGLEWOOD

Estes PARK

FALCON

FORT MORGAN
FOUNTAIN

FOWLER

Fremont - FLORENCE
FRENCHMAN
Garfield RE2 - RIFLE
GENOA-HUGO
GILCREST

GREELEY
GUNNISON
HARRISON

HAXTUN

HAYDEN

Hi Plains

Hoehne

HOLLY

HOLYOKE

HUERFANO - Walsenberg

IDALIA
IGNACIO
Jefferson
JOHNSTOWN
Julesburg
KARVAL Public Schools
KEENESBURG
KIM

KIT CARSON
LA VETA

Lake County
LAMAR

LAS ANIMAS

Lewis-Palmer MONUMENT

LIBERTY
LIMON Public Schools
LITTLETON

2R VoRE VR Vo RE VR VoR Vo RE Vo REVoR Vo Ve RE VAR Vo Vo RE VAR Vo R Vo REVARE VoE Vo RE VR VoRE Vo R Vo REVoE Vo R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo REVARE VoRIE Vo RE Ve REVoIE Vo Rk Vo REVoTRR VoSN Vo R Vol Vo SRR Vo MK Vol

114,774
58,551
34,755
29,690
51,126
89,855

5,585
33,772
7,187

227,599
38,273

642,162
57,938

216,241
34,790
76,076
17,266
46,009

8,258
48,009

116,948
56,920
87,917
27,122
37,065

8,108
30,829
10,163
15,629
76,609

3,470,495
145,215
73,123

1,875

3,171
13,192
17,967
15,535
39,087
25,299
10,107
43,256
13,372
99,541

365,444



101
14
R 3J

RE 2
RE 1
51

60JT
RE-1

RE-12
RE 4A
RE 1
RE-1J
R-2J
31
R-32-J
R1
50JT
RE-12
23

RE 5
50

RE 1
RE 7
RE 3
R1
RE 11J

RE 3
60

70

RE 4
R2
R-32-J
RE 6J
RE 22J
R 33J

R 30
RE 10
RE 3J
RE 4
RE 1J
RE 2
31J

R4

LONE STAR

MANITOU SPRINGS
MANZANOLA
MAPLETON

MC CLAVE

MEEKER

MESA COUNTY VALLEY
Miami Yoder

Moffat County

Monte Vista

Montezuma - Cortez
Montezuma - DOLORES
MONTROSE

North Conejos

Norwood

Otero Cheraw

Otis

OURAY

PAGOSA SPRINGS
Pawnee

PEYTON

Plateau - PEETZ
Plateau Valley - COLBRAN
Platte Canyon - BAILEY
Platte Valley - KERSEY
Platte Valley - Revere
POUDRE

Prairie

Primero- Weston
PRITCHETT

PUEBLO (CITY)
PUEBLO (RURAL)
RANGELY

ROCKY FORD

SALIDA

SANFORD

SANGRE DE CRISTO
SARGENT

SHERIDAN

SIERRA GRANDE
South Conejos ~-ANTONITO
South Routt - OAK CREEK
SPRINGFIELD

ST. VRAIN VALLEY
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Strasburg

STRATTON

R R VaRE VR Vo RE VR VoR Vo R VR VoR Vo Ve RE VAR Vo Vo RE VAR Vo R Vo REVARE VoE Vo RE VR VolRE Vo R Vo REVoE Vo Vo RE VAR Vo R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo REVARE VoSIE Vo RV REVoRE Vo Rk Vo REVoTRR VoSN Vo R Vol Vo SRR Vo K Vol

13,696
196,804
9,156
33,081
30,331
1,679,038
62,828
33,360
38,906
59,659
9,801
34,026
149,930
8,912
28,151
11,242
11,063
27,381
19,962
85,710
50,067
23,559
120,260
21,260
2,606,179
25,651
11,113
225,851
294,331
11,106
43,053
47,309
99,241
14,981
19,810
7,863
22,898
17,084
1,339,383
25,051
9,820
18,836



RE 1
33
R1
R2

RE 1
RE 1
RE 8
RE20J
RE2
1J

50

3

RE 50
RE 13JT
RE 4
RE 2
104
RJ 2
RJ 1

Summit School District
SWINK

Telluride

Thompson - LOVELAND
Trinidad

Valley - STERLING
WALSH

Weld 8 FORT LUPTON
WELDON VALLEY
West End

West Grand - KREMMLING
Westminster 50
Widefield - SECURITY
WIGGINS

WILEY

WINDSOR
WOODLAND PARK
WOODLIN

WRAY

YUMA

A2 R Vo RR Vo i Vo BE Vo RR Vo iR Vo R Vo RE Vol Vo R Ve REVoRE Vo R Vo B Vo Rl Vo R Vo R Vo RE Vol V) 8

56,640
17,962
41,106
357,600
42,448
118,232
39,780
23,056
18,001
17,155
39,202
252,585
459,573
26,616
20,149
121,291
27,217
19,550
7,903
99,908
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